European Men's Master Equipped Powerlifting Championships

European Men's Master Equipped Powerlifting Championships
Eskilstuna / Sweden, 6 — 10 July, 2022
The Entry List of Representatives

# Name Team Duty
1. Mittl Christoph Austria Coach
2. Slanicka Petr Czechia Head Coach
3. Aaberg Jane Denmark Assistant Coach
4. Bak Kathrine Denmark Head Coach
5. Berndorff Per Denmark Assistant Coach
6. Dahl Kim Denmark Assistant Coach
7. Dahl Mickel Denmark Assistant Coach
8. Dan-Nielsen Jan Denmark Assistant Coach
9. Eriksen Bo Denmark Assistant Coach
10. Flaeten Kent Denmark Assistant Coach
11. Fredeiksen Lise Denmark Assistant Coach
12. Frederiksen Bjoern Denmark Assistant Coach
13. Lieb Nina Denmark Assistant Coach
14. Olsen Ole Denmark Assistant Coach
15. Sahlgren Jan Denmark Assistant Coach
16. Soerig Morten Denmark Assistant Coach
17. Thorsen Henning Denmark Assistant Coach
18. Koovit Gert Estonia Coach
19. Hagfors Harri Finland Assistant Coach
20. Hartikainen Riikka Finland Assistant Coach
21. Jauhola Sanna-Mari Finland Assistant Coach
22. Karhu Tatu Finland Assistant Coach
23. Kyllonen Toivo Finland Assistant Coach
24. Maattanen Pekka Finland Assistant Coach
25. Mattila Kaj Finland Head Coach
26. Nevalainen Antti Finland Assistant Coach
27. Nissila Sisu Finland Assistant Coach
28. Raiha Sofia Finland Assistant Coach
29. Rehnberg Helena Finland Assistant Coach
30. Ristolainen Juha Finland Assistant Coach
31. Ronkainen Petri Finland Assistant Coach
32. Siltala Sami Finland Assistant Coach
33. Suominen Virve Finland Assistant Coach
34. Tiensuu Maria Finland Assistant Coach
35. Timonen Mika Finland Assistant Coach
36. Wasenius Daniel Finland Assistant Coach
37. Bar Jonathan France Coach
38. Bar Eric France Coach
39. Huchet Marc France Coach
40. Huchet Isabelle France Coach
41. Leccese Gianna France Coach
42. Leccese Florence France Coach
43. Mabo Viviane France Coach
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Malenfant Patrick
Bausewein Jonas
Boehme Jonas
Broxtermann Katja
Cichon Susann

Emmrich-Smolczyk Eva

Fatwengel Henning
Guenterberg Raik
Hampel Rolf
Krause Sascha
Kring Pia
Kronschwitz Ron
Lange Martin
Leister Peter
Raake Christian
Rogalski Andre
Schnurr Julian
Smolczyk Jan
Thielking Udo
Brand Michelle
Burroughs Catherine
Champ Andy
Cheema Jasvinder
Davies Dylan
Edwards Louise
Ellender Mick
Frost Phil

Frost Joanne
Gordon Maureen
Kirkland Wendie
McGurk Bernie
Murphy Nicola
Murray William
Ottolangui Allen
Richard Phillip
Sahota Ranbir
Singh Arun
Treharne Yvonne
Wall Steve

Wall Melissa
d'Gama Doug
Beretta Donatella
Corsi Bruna

D'Alessandro Giovanni

Galli Fabio
Minghetti Gianluca
Pinna Mario

France
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain
Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Italy

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Coach
Assistant Coach
Coach

Generated by goodlift.info 7.07.2025 07:35 UTC



European Men's Master Equipped Powerlifting Championships

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.

Puddu Angelo
Sala Franco
Signani Nicola
Baublys Vidmantas
Baublyte Vanda
Simokaitis Rimantas
Vidziuniene Giedre
Baltus Peter
Astad Bjorn

Astad Bjorn
Berntsen Age
Cathrine Bjelland
Fjeld Per

Kroknes Egil
Pischel Mila Cheyenne
Ramstad Jon
Solberg Paal
Stavik Anita

Moise Gheorghe
Oproiu Cristian
Patru Valentin
Edwards Daniel
Hedqvist Patrik
Smiljanic Milan
Vukicevic Vuk
Forss Andreas
Hedkvist Patrik
Hoglander Lars
Hopp Rydiger
Jansson Fredrik
Johansson Tommy
Kapanen Tuija
Langva Anett
Langva Selberg Mario
Larsson Bengt-Ola
Neselius Tommy
Nykulla Tero

Ring Tomas
Selberg Amit
Telegin Kevin
Wulffeld Thomas
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