## European Men's Master Equipped Powerlifting Championships Eskilstuna / Sweden, 6 – 10 July, 2022 The Entry List of Representatives

#	Name	Team	Duty
	Mittl Christoph	Austria	Coach
	Slanicka Petr	Czechia	Head Coach
3.	Aaberg Jane	Denmark	Assistant Coach
	Bak Kathrine	Denmark	Head Coach
5.	Berndorff Per	Denmark	Assistant Coach
6.	Dahl Kim	Denmark	Assistant Coach
7.	Dahl Mickel	Denmark	Assistant Coach
8.	Dan-Nielsen Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach
9.	Eriksen Bo	Denmark	Assistant Coach
10.	Flaeten Kent	Denmark	Assistant Coach
11.	Fredeiksen Lise	Denmark	Assistant Coach
12.	Frederiksen Bjoern	Denmark	Assistant Coach
13.	Lieb Nina	Denmark	Assistant Coach
14.	Olsen Ole	Denmark	Assistant Coach
15.	Sahlgren Jan	Denmark	Assistant Coach
	Soerig Morten	Denmark	Assistant Coach
17.	Thorsen Henning	Denmark	Assistant Coach
18.	Koovit Gert	Estonia	Coach
19.	Hagfors Harri	Finland	Assistant Coach
20.	Hartikainen Riikka	Finland	Assistant Coach
21.	Jauhola Sanna-Mari	Finland	Assistant Coach
22.	Karhu Tatu	Finland	Assistant Coach
23.	Kyllonen Toivo	Finland	Assistant Coach
24.	Maattanen Pekka	Finland	Assistant Coach
25.	Mattila Kaj	Finland	Head Coach
26.	Nevalainen Antti	Finland	Assistant Coach
27.	Nissila Sisu	Finland	Assistant Coach
28.	Raiha Sofia	Finland	Assistant Coach
29.	Rehnberg Helena	Finland	Assistant Coach
30.	Ristolainen Juha	Finland	Assistant Coach
31.	Ronkainen Petri	Finland	Assistant Coach
32.	Siltala Sami	Finland	Assistant Coach
33.	Suominen Virve	Finland	Assistant Coach
34.	Tiensuu Maria	Finland	Assistant Coach
35.	Timonen Mika	Finland	Assistant Coach
36.	Wasenius Daniel	Finland	Assistant Coach
	Bar Jonathan	France	Coach
38.	Bar Eric	France	Coach
39.	Huchet Marc	France	Coach
40.	Huchet Isabelle	France	Coach
41.	Leccese Gianna	France	Coach
	Leccese Florence	France	Coach
43.	Mabo Viviane	France	Coach

- ur op our		,	
44.	Malenfant Patrick	France	Coach
45.	Bausewein Jonas	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Boehme Jonas	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Broxtermann Katja	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Cichon Susann	Germany	Assistant Coach
49.	Emmrich-Smolczyk Eva	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Fatwengel Henning	Germany	Assistant Coach
	Guenterberg Raik	Germany	Assistant Coach
52.	Hampel Rolf	Germany	Head Coach
	Krause Sascha	Germany	Assistant Coach
54.	Kring Pia	Germany	Assistant Coach
55.	Kronschwitz Ron	Germany	Assistant Coach
56.	Lange Martin	Germany	Assistant Coach
57.	Leister Peter	Germany	Assistant Coach
58.	Raake Christian	Germany	Assistant Coach
59.	Rogalski Andre	Germany	Assistant Coach
60.	Schnurr Julian	Germany	Assistant Coach
61.	Smolczyk Jan	Germany	Assistant Coach
62.	Thielking Udo	Germany	Assistant Coach
63.	Brand Michelle	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
64.	Burroughs Catherine	Great Britain	Coach
65.	Champ Andy	Great Britain	Coach
66.	Cheema Jasvinder	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
67.	Davies Dylan	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
68.	Edwards Louise	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
69.	Ellender Mick	Great Britain	Head Coach
70.	Frost Phil	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
71.	Frost Joanne	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
72.	Gordon Maureen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
73.	Kirkland Wendie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
74.	McGurk Bernie	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
75.	Murphy Nicola	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Murray William	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Ottolangui Allen	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Richard Phillip	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Sahota Ranbir	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Singh Arun	Great Britain	Coach
	Treharne Yvonne	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Wall Steve	Great Britain	Coach
	Wall Melissa	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	d'Gama Doug	Great Britain	Assistant Coach
	Beretta Donatella	Italy	Coach
	Corsi Bruna	Italy	Assistant Coach
	D'Alessandro Giovanni	Italy	Coach
	Galli Fabio	Italy	Coach
	Minghetti Gianluca	Italy	Assistant Coach
90.	Pinna Mario	Italy	Coach

91.	Puddu Angelo	Italy	Coach
92.	Sala Franco	Italy	Coach
93.	Signani Nicola	Italy	Coach
94.	Baublys Vidmantas	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
95.	Baublyte Vanda	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
96.	Simokaitis Rimantas	Lithuania	Head Coach
97.	Vidziuniene Giedre	Lithuania	Assistant Coach
98.	Baltus Peter	Netherlands	Coach
99.	Astad Bjorn	Norway	Official
100.	Astad Bjorn	Norway	Assistant Coach
101.	Berntsen Age	Norway	Assistant Coach
102.	Cathrine Bjelland	Norway	Assistant Coach
103.	Fjeld Per	Norway	Head Coach
104.	Kroknes Egil	Norway	Assistant Coach
105.	Pischel Mila Cheyenne	Norway	Assistant Coach
106.	Ramstad Jon	Norway	Assistant Coach
107.	Solberg Paal	Norway	Assistant Coach
108.	Stavik Anita	Norway	Assistant Coach
109.	Moise Gheorghe	Romania	Assistant Coach
110.	Oproiu Cristian	Romania	Coach
111.	Patru Valentin	Romania	Coach
112.	Edwards Daniel	Serbia	Coach
113.	Hedqvist Patrik	Serbia	Head Coach
114.	Smiljanic Milan	Serbia	Official
115.	Vukicevic Vuk	Serbia	Assistant Coach
116.	Forss Andreas	Sweden	Assistant Coach
117.	Hedkvist Patrik	Sweden	Assistant Coach
118.	Hoglander Lars	Sweden	Assistant Coach
119.	Hopp Rydiger	Sweden	Assistant Coach
120.	Jansson Fredrik	Sweden	Assistant Coach
121.	Johansson Tommy	Sweden	Assistant Coach
122.	Kapanen Tuija	Sweden	Assistant Coach
123.	Langva Anett	Sweden	Coach
124.	Langva Selberg Mario	Sweden	Coach
125.	Larsson Bengt-Ola	Sweden	Assistant Coach
126.	Neselius Tommy	Sweden	Assistant Coach
127.	Nykulla Tero	Sweden	Assistant Coach
128.	Ring Tomas	Sweden	Coach
	Selberg Amit	Sweden	Head Coach
	Telegin Kevin	Sweden	Assistant Coach
131.	Wulffeld Thomas	Sweden	Coach